
GR
ILL

  M
EN

U
S

U
M

M
E

R
 2

02
1

Fo
r y

ou
r s

af
et

y 
th

is
 m

en
u 

w
ill

 b
e 

fu
lly

 s
an

iti
se

d 
be

tw
ee

n 
us

e



grill  MENU
STARTERS & SNACKS 

PIER 36 BREAD BOARD (v) Mixed homemade breads, oils & tapenade 
DEEP FRIED BRIE WEDGE (v) Rhubarb compote
HALLOUMI FRIES (v) Sriracha, garlic mayo
BATTERED MUSHROOMS (v) Garlic mayo 
SPICY CHICKEN WINGS Young buck blue cheese dip
CHICKEN LIVER PATE Toasted sourdough, tomato & apple chutney 
POPCORN CHICKEN Chipotle mayo
BBQ LOIN RIBS BBQ sauce

£5.95 
£6.95 / £10.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95 / £10.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95

BANG BANG CHICKEN
Cajun dusted chicken fillet, satay sauce, tobacco onions, 
salad, skinny chips
PEANUT & CHILLI CHICKEN
Chilli slaw, Asian salad, garlic flatbread, sour cream & lime
SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN 
Lightly battered chicken fillet, tangy sauce, 
oriental vegetables, boiled rice
LOADED CHICKEN STACK
Buttered champ, bacon, cheese, creamy pepper sauce, 
tobacco onions
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER
Streaky bacon, mozzarella, brioche bun, chipotle mayo, house chips
CHICKEN GOUJONS
House chips, sweet chilli & garlic mayo dips
HADDOCK
In crisp batter, crushed peas, balsamic syrup, house cut chips
PRAWN OPEN SALAD
Atlantic prawns surrounded with salads on house wheaten bread
SCAMPI
Freshly battered Portavogie prawns, garden peas, skinny chips 
HOMEMADE LASAGNE 
Coleslaw, skinny chips
CLASSIC PIER 36 STEAK BURGER
Brioche bun, Pier 36 relish, house cut chips (includes 2 toppings)
TOPPINGS
Bacon, Pineapple ring, Mozzarella, Cheddar, Blue cheese, Brie, 
Saute onion, Tobacco onion, Mushroom  

£14.50

£13.95

£9.95 / £13.95

£14.50

£12.95

£12.95

£14.95

£14.50

£11.95 / £16.95

£12.95

£13.95

BEEF STIRFRY Fillet steak strips, oriental veg, honey, soy, chilli, cashew nuts, boiled rice
PIER 36 CHICKEN SALAD Leaves, bacon, sun dried tomatoes, goats cheese, toasted pine nuts, balsamic
CHEFS' PIE Champ, market vegetables, roast root vegetables, gravy 
CHEFS' ROAST Champ, market vegetables, roast root vegetables, gravy
CHILLI CHICKEN PASTA Spiced chicken, chorizo, provencal cream, penne, parmesan

STEAKS
6oz FILLET STEAK
10oz FILLET STEAK
12oz SIRLOIN STEAK
10oz CENTRE CUT RUMP
10oz RIBEYE STEAK
28oz PORTERHOUSE T-BONE  

Starting with the finest Northern irish reared beef; 
we dry age the loins for a minimum of four to five weeks for tenderness & flavour

PUB CLASSICS

CHEFS' SPECIALITIES
£16.95
£12.95
£12.95
£12.95
£12.95

£19.95
£29.95
£22.95
£20.95
£22.95
£36.95

"THE BEST STEAKS IN THE COUNTRY"

All served with:
Tobacco onions, cavolo nero, tomato, house chips & choice of sauce 

GRILLED HALLOUMI
Sun blushed tomato & spring onion risotto, crostini
SWEET POTATO & LENTIL PIE
Potato & mozzarella topping, market vegetables
ASIAN STIRFRY
Oriental veg, honey, soy, chilli, cashew nuts, boiled rice
VEGETABLE LASAGNE
Coleslaw, skinny chips
BEAN BURGER
Mozzarella & mayo, house cut chips
NUT ROAST 
Champ, market vegetables, roast root vegetables, gravy

VEGETARIAN

SALT & PEPPER SQUID Chilli jam, Asian salad
SAUTE CRAB CLAWS In chilli & garlic butter with leaves & house wheaten
STRANGFORD MUSSELS In white wine & garlic cream with house wheaten
PORTAVOGIE PRAWN COCKTAIL Crisp lettuce, salsa, marie rose, wheaten
PIER 36 SEAFOOD CHOWDER Delicious creamy seafood chowder, wheaten
GARLIC & CHILLI PORTAVOGIE PRAWNS House wheaten
JUMBO SHRIMP CRISPIES Sour cream & lime

£6.95 / £10.95
£8.95 / £13.95
£7.95 / £12.95
£9.95
£6.95 / £10.95
£8.95
£6.95

Champ, Garlic potatoes, Home cut big chips, Skinny chips, Baby boiled potatoes
Dauphinoise potato, Sour cream & chilli chips, sweet potato fries
Tobacco onions, Onion rings, Roast broccoli, Steamed mixed vegetables
Cauliflower cheese, Honey roasted carrots
Pepper sauce, Blue cheese sauce, Red port jus, Satay sauce
Salsa, Sweet chilli, Gravy, Garlic mayo, Chipotle Mayo, Garlic butter

SIDES
STEAK PLATTERS FOR 2
32oz COTE de BEOUF 
Himalayan salt aged ribeye on the bone. Steak garnish

CHATEAUBRIAND
16-18oz centre cut, prime fillet steak
Served pink with market vegetables

Our steak platters include your two favourite sides and sauces.

£3.50
£4.50
£3.50
£4.50
£1.95
£1.25

£45.95

£59.95

Open Daily
F R O M  9 A M

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£12.95

£12.95

£13.50


