

PIER 36 Bar, Restaurant and Guesthouse

For information on allergens please speak to a member of staff.

# GRILL MENU

### **STARTERS & SNACKS**

PIER 36 BREAD BOARD (v) Mixed homemade breads, oils & tapenade	£5.95	SALT & PEPPER SQUID Chilli jam, Asian salad	£6.95 / £10.95
<b>DEEP FRIED BRIE WEDGE</b> (v) Rhubarb compote	£6.95 / £10.95	<b>SAUTE CRAB CLAWS</b> In chilli & garlic butter with leaves & house wheaten	£8.95 / £13.95
HALLOUMI FRIES (v) Sriracha, garlic mayo	£6.95	STRANGFORD MUSSELS In white wine & garlic cream with house wheaten	£7.95 / £12.95
BATTERED MUSHROOMS (v) Garlic mayo	£6.95	PORTAVOGIE PRAWN COCKTAIL Crisp lettuce, salsa, marie rose, wheaten	£9.95
SPICY CHICKEN WINGS Young buck blue cheese dip	£6.95 / £10.95	PIER 36 SEAFOOD CHOWDER Delicious creamy seafood chowder, wheaten	£6.95 / £10.95
CHICKEN LIVER PATE Toasted sourdough, tomato & apple chutney	£6.95	GARLIC & CHILLI PORTAVOGIE PRAWNS House wheaten	£8.95
POPCORN CHICKEN Chipotle mayo	£6.95	JUMBO SHRIMP CRISPIES Sour cream & lime	£6.95
BBQ LOIN RIBS BBQ sauce	£6.95		

### **PUB CLASSICS**

BANG BANG CHICKEN	£14.50
Cajun dusted chicken fillet, satay sauce, tobacco onions,	
salad, skinny chips	
PEANUT & CHILLI CHICKEN	£13.95
Chilli slaw, Asian salad, garlic flatbread, sour cream & lime	
SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN	£9.95 / £13.95

Lightly battered chicken fillet, tangy sauce, oriental vegetables, boiled rice

LOADED CHICKEN STACK

LOADED CHICKEN STACK

Buttered champ, bacon, cheese, creamy pepper sauce,

tobacco onions

**SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER** £12.95

Streaky bacon, mozzarella, brioche bun, chipotle mayo, house chips

CHICKEN GOUJONS £12.95

House chips, sweet chilli & garlic mayo dips

HADDOCK £14.95

In crisp batter, crushed peas, balsamic syrup, house cut chips

PRAWN OPEN SALAD £14.50

Atlantic prawns surrounded with salads on house wheaten bread

**SCAMPI** £11.95 / £16.95

Freshly battered Portavogie prawns, garden peas, skinny chips

HOMEMADE LASAGNE £12.95

Coleslaw, skinny chips

CLASSIC PIER 36 STEAK BURGER £13.95

Brioche bun, Pier 36 relish, house cut chips (includes 2 toppings)

TOPPINGS

Bacon, Pineapple ring, Mozzarella, Cheddar, Blue cheese, Brie, Saute onion, Tobacco onion, Mushroom

Upgrade your side Ask your server

£14.50

# 2 Courses & Bottle of House Wine Chicken Liver Pate Deep Fried Brie Wedge Salt & Pepper Squid -- 6oz Fillet 10oz Fillet (+£5) 12oz Sirloin 10oz Ribeye 10oz Rump with all the trimmings & choice of sauce £59.90 for 2 persons

Please tell
us if you have
any dietry
requirements
or allergies

## **CHEFS' SPECIALITIES**

BEEF STIRFRY Fillet steak strips, oriental veg, honey, soy, chilli, cashew nuts, boiled rice
PIER 36 CHICKEN SALAD Leaves, bacon, sun dried tomatoes, goats cheese, toasted pine nuts, balsamic £12.95
CHEFS' PIE Champ, market vegetables, roast root vegetables, gravy
£12.95
CHILLI CHICKEN PASTA Spiced chicken, chorizo, provencal cream, penne, parmesan
£12.95

Open Daily

### STEAKS "THE BEST STEAKS IN THE COUNTRY"

Starting with the finest Northern irish reared beef;

we dry age the loins for a minimum of four to five weeks for tenderness & flavour

, 0			
6oz FILLET STEAK	£19.95	Add	
10oz FILLET STEAK	£29.95	Garlic Chilli	Add Pan Roast
12oz SIRLOIN STEAK	£22.95	Prawns	Scallops
10oz CENTRE CUT RUMP	£20.95	£7	£7
10oz RIBEYE STEAK	£22.95	Garlic Chil	
28oz PORTERHOUSE T-BONE	£36.95	Crab Claw	
All served with:		£7	<b>£12.50</b> when available
10oz CENTRE CUT RUMP 10oz RIBEYE STEAK 28oz PORTERHOUSE T-BONE	£20.95 £22.95	£7 Add Garlic Chil	Scallops £7 li Add 1/2 Lobster £12.50

Tobacco onions, cavolo nero, tomato, house chips & choice of sauce

### **STEAK PLATTERS FOR 2**

32oz COTE de BEOUF £45.95

Himalayan salt aged ribeye on the bone. Steak garnish

**CHATEAUBRIAND** £59.95 16-18oz centre cut, prime fillet steak Served pink with market vegetables

Our steak platters include your two favourite sides and sauces.

### **VEGETARIAN**

GRILLED HALLOUMI	£11.95	
Sun blushed tomato & spring onion risotto, crostini		
SWEET POTATO & LENTIL PIE	£11.95	
Potato & mozzarella topping, market vegetables		
ASIAN STIRFRY	£11.95	
Oriental veg, honey, soy, chilli, cashew nuts, boiled rice		
VEGETABLE LASAGNE	£12.95	
Coleslaw, skinny chips		
BEAN BURGER	£12.95	
Mozzarella & mayo, house cut chips		
NUT ROAST	£13.50	
Champ, market vegetables, roast root vegetables, gr	avy	

### **SIDFS**

Champ, Garlic potatoes, Home cut big chips, Skinny chips, Baby boiled potatoes	£3.50
Dauphinoise potato, Sour cream & chilli chips, sweet potato fries	£4.50
Tobacco onions, Onion rings, Roast broccoli, Steamed mixed vegetables	£3.50
Cauliflower cheese, Honey roasted carrots	£4.50
Pepper sauce, Blue cheese sauce, Red port jus, Satay sauce	£1.95
Salsa, Sweet chilli, Gravy, Garlic mayo, Chipotle Mayo, Garlic butter	£1.25